Fire Up Your Network™ ...
Enterprise Wireless | Broadband Wireless | Fiber www.ignitenet.com
™
Cloud-Enabled Outdoor AP/CPE/PTP
Key Features and Benefits
Cloud-Enabled Networking
The IgniteNet™ SkyFire™ AC is cloud-enabled
out of the box allowing for easy, highly scalable

Worldwide
Ordering Information
APPLICATIONS
✓ Fixed Wireless Access (broadband)
✓ 3G/4G Offload
✓ Managed WiFi Services
™
**XX is used to denote localization (US, EU, AU, CN)
Part Number Description
SF-AC1200-XX Dualband Outdoor AP/CPE/PTP w/ integrated 18dBi 5GHz antenna + 2x RPSMA
(2.4GHz)SF-AC1200-1-XX Dualband Outdoor AP/CPE/PTP w/ 2x RPSMA (5GHz) + 2x RPSMA (2.4GHz)
SF-AC1200-2-XX Dualband Outdoor AP/CPE/PTP w/ integrated 7dBi 2.4GHz & 15dBi 5GHz antenna
SF-AC866-XX 5GHz Outdoor AP/CPE/PTP w/ integrated 18dBi 5GHz antenna
SF-AC866-1-XX 5GHz Outdoor AP/CPE/PTP w/ 2x RPSMA (5GHz)
Cloud-Enabled Outdoor AP/CPE/PTP
SkyFire™ AC
ANTENNA
✓ 2.4GHz: Various options, see SKU